Lockarp

Sunday
Green 1115-1130

Qualifying started at 11:16:05

Lockarp 1.250 km
9/14/2014 11:15
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(21) Luka Zebastian Kofoed
1 11:20:35.794
2 1:52.378 +6.184 11:22:28.172
3 1:53691 +7.497 11:24:21.863
4 1:48.560 +2.366 11:26:10.423
5 1:46.194 11:27:56.617
6 1:49.688 +3.494 11:29:46.305
7 1:48.710 +2.516 11:31:35.015
8 1:47.604 +1.410 11:33:22.619
9 1:47.180 +0.986 11:35:09.799
(5) Silas Bjerregaard
1 11:30:12.612
2 1:49.541 +2.612 11:32:02.153
3 1:46.929 11:33:49.082
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Hans H. hansen Orbits

Race Director: ZenMeister

Printed: 9/14/2014 11:37:48

www. mylaps.com

Licensed to: Zenergy Racing



